Universal and eco-friendly plug
Timber UNO
Ra
w
lp
lu
g
at your service
PRODUCT CODE
Plug size
[mm]
Screw size
[mm]
Quantity per
unit packaging
Quantity per
collective packaging
R-BIOS-UNOT-05/80 5 x 24 x 80 12
R-BIOS-UNOT-06/60 6 x 28 x 60 12
R-BIOS-UNOT-07/50 7 x 30 x 50 12
R-BIOS-UNOT-08/34 8 x 32 x 34 12
R-BIOS-UNOT-10/24 10 x 36 x 24 12
R-BIOS-UNOT-05+/40 5 x 24 3,5 x 30 40 12
R-BIOS-UNOT-06+/30 6 x 28 4,0 x 35 30 12
R-BIOS-UNOT-07+/26 7 x 30 4,0 x 40 26 12
R-BIOS-UNOT-08+/20 8 x 32 4,5 x 40 20 12
R-BIOS-UNOT-10+/14 10 x 36 5,0 x 45 14 12
PRODUCT CODE
Plug size
[mm]
Quantity